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 Florida National Scenic Trail January 2021 Coalition Member and Auxiliary 
 

 

Kelly Russell  Forest Supervisor, National Forests in Florida; kelly.russell@usda.gov  

Shawn Thomas  Florida National Scenic Trail Administrator, U.S. Forest Service Southern Region;   
   shawn.c.thomas@usda.gov  

Beth Jackson  Environmental Program Supervisor, Orange County; Beth.Jackson@ocfl.net  

Bob Mindick  Osceola County Director of Parks and Public Lands, Osceola County; Robert.Mindick@osceola.org  

Bruce Leutscher Chief, Science & Resource Stewardship, National Park Service, Gulf Islands National Seashore; 
Bruce_Leutscher@nps.gov  

Daniel Brockhaus Public Lands Specialist, Osceola County; Daniel.Brockhaus@osceola.org  

Dale Allen  Executive Director, Florida Greenways and Trails Foundation; wm.dale.allen@gmail.com  

Dan Frisk   Project Leader, North Florida Refuge Complex, US Fish and Wildlife Service;  dan_frisk@fws.gov  

Vacant Assistant Bureau Chief, Florida Department of Environmental Protection, Office of Greenways 
and Trails;  

Edwin McCook Senior Land Management Specialist, Suwannee River Water Management District; 
EJM@srwmd.org  

Jerrie Lindsey Director Office of Public Access and Wildlife Viewing Services, Florida Fish and Wildlife 
Conservation Commission; Jerrie.Lindsey@MyFWC.com  

Jim Duby Program Manager, Greenways and Natural Lands, Seminole County Government; 
jduby@seminolecountyfl.gov  

Josh Boles Chief, Interpretation and Education, National Park Service, Big Cypress National Preserve; 
Joshua_Boles@nps.gov  

Justin Davis Wildlife Biologist, Eglin AFB; justin.davis.122@us.af.mil  

Kotryna Klizentyte PhD Student, School of Forest Resources and Conservation, University of Florida;    
   kklizentyte@ufl.edu  

Lorna Radcliff  Recreation Coordinator, Florida Forest Service; Lorna.Radcliff@freshfromflorida.com  

Melody Cox  Grants Administrator, Taylor County; melody.cox@taylorcountygov.com  

Private Lands Rep Vacant 

Royce Gibson  Executive Director, Florida Trail Association; royceg@floridatrail.org  
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Samantha Brown Bureau Chief, Florida Department of Environmental Protection, Office of Greenways and Trails;  
   Samantha.Browne@dep.state.fl.us  

Taylor Stein  Professor, School of Forest Research & Conservation, University of Florida; tstein@ufl.edu    

Terry Peacock  Refuge Manager, St. Marks National Wildlife Refuge/St. Vincent NWR, Fish and Wildlife Service;  
   terry_peacock@fws.gov  

Tom Daniel  VP of Trails, Florida Trails Association; perdidotcd@aol.com  

Travis Pollard   Fire Engineering Equipment Operator St. Marks National Wildlife Refuge travis_pollard@fws.gov  

 

* If your information is incorrect, you no longer wish to serve on this coalition please advise and we will update our 
records. 

 

 

The Florida Trail Video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=t1IsxEAjb0Q&t=13s  
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